
Date Exam 
Exam Duration 

(mins)
Exam Start time Location

Monday 20th October Dance Drop Down Day All Day 9:00 TBC

English Language Paper 1 105 8:50

History Paper 1 90 11:20

Maths Paper 1 90 9:00

Geography Paper 1 90 11:20

Thursday 23rd October English Language Paper 2 105 8:50 Hall/Aspire

Friday 24th October Biology Paper 2 75 11:20 Hall/Aspire

Monday 3rd November
Art Drop Down - Coursework 

Focus
All Day 9:00 TBC

English Literature Paper 1 105 8:50

Maths Paper 2 90 11:20

Wednesday 5th November Chemistry Paper 2 75 11:20 Hall/Aspire

Thursday 6th November English Literature Paper 2 135 8:50 Hall/Aspire

Sport Studies 90 9:00 Hall/Aspire

MFL Listening (F) 45 12:20 Old MFL

Physics Paper 2 75 9:00

Travel & Tourism 

& 

RE Paper 1

120/105 11:20

MFL Listening (H) 60 9:00 Old MFL

Geography Paper 2/3 60 11:20 Hall/Aspire

Maths Paper 3 90 9:00

History Paper 2 110 11:20

Physics Paper 1 75 11:20

MFL Reading 45/60 14:00

Friday 14th November Chemistry Paper 1 75 11:20 Hall/Aspire

Monday 17th November
Drama and Music Drop 

Down day
90 9:00 Hall/Aspire

Tuesday 18th November
MFL Speaking - French and 

German
By Appointment By Appointment Aspire

Wednesday 19th November MFL Speaking - Spanish By Appointment By Appointment Aspire

iMedia 90 9:00

Catering 90 11:20

Biology Paper 1 75 09:00

MFL Writing  75/80 11:20

Thursday 11th December
Art/Photo/Graphics Prep Day 

(selected students)
All Day 09:00 Art/Tech Department

w/b 15th December (tbc)
Art/Photo/Graphics Practical 

(tbc)
All Day 9:00 Art/Tech Department

Friday 21st November Hall/Aspire

Wednesday 12th November Hall/Aspire

Thursday 13th November Hall/Aspire

Thursday 20th November Hall/Aspire

Tuesday 11th November

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 

Tuesday 21st October Hall/Aspire

Wednesday 22nd October Hall/Aspire

Tuesday 4th November Hall/Aspire

Friday 7th November

Monday 10th November Hall/Aspire


